
ST.IVES TAKEAWAY MENU

BATTERED KING PRAWNS 3 PIECES

VEGAN CRISPY LEMON ‘PRAWNS’3 PIECES

FISH BURGER BATTERED COD, TARTARE SAUCE AND 
LETTUCE IN A BRIOCHE BUN

£7.75
£5.95
£3.95
£6.00

£3.75
£5.50
£6.75

SCAMPI 10 PIECES

COD NUGGETS 5 PIECES

COD FISH CAKE WITH PARSLEY AND SEAWEED SALT

BATTERED SQUID 6 PIECES

HOT DOG		  £6.00
DINGLEY DELL SAUSAGE, RED AND YELLOW SAUCE, FRIED ONIONS

ERIC’S FRIED CHICKEN 3 PIECES	 £4.25
FILLETS OF ERIC’S VERSION OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

SPICY BBQ WINGS		  £6.75
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS IN OUR SPICY BBQ SAUCE

BUFFALO WINGS		  £6.75
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS IN OUR SPICY BUFFALO SAUCE

CHICKEN BURGER		  £6.50
LETTUCE, CURRY AND LIME MAYO 

CHICKEN BURGER +‘THE WORKS’	 £6.75
LETTUCE, CURRY AND LIME MAYO, SPICY BBQ SAUCE, PICKLED ONION

HALLOUMI FRIES 4 PIECES		 £4.50
HALLOUMI STICKS TOSSED IN RICE CONES AND FRIED IN RAPESEED OIL

MACARONI CHEESE BALLS		  £5.25
BALLS OF HOMEMADE MACARONI CHEESE COATED IN PANKO 
BREADCRUMBS AND FRIED 

NACHO LOADED CHIPS		  £5.50
OUR  CHIPS TOPPED WITH GUACAMOLE, CHERRY TOMATOES, SOUR 
CREAM AND CRUSHED TORTILLA CHIPS 

LOADED CHEESY CHIPS BOX	 £4.75
OUR CHIPS LOADED WITH MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR 

LOADED CHEESY CHIPS BOX + ‘THE WORKS’  £5.00
OUR CHIPS LOADED WITH MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR, SCRAPS, 
GARLIC MAYO AND CRISPY ONION

DEEP FRIED COOKIE DOUGH BALL	 £2.00
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH BALL FRIED IN BATTER

FRYING IN BEEF DRIPPING & RAPESEED OIL 

GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

ALLERGENS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

FISH & SEAFOOD

ERIC’S CLASSICS

Street Food
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CHICKEN NUGGETS
SPINACH & HALLOUMI ARANCINI 
SAUSAGE BATTERED OR PLAIN

JUMBO SAUSAGE BATTERED OR PLAIN

SAVELOY SAUSAGE
BLACK PUDDING FRITTER 
BATTERED GHERKIN
PICKLED GHERKIN
PINEAPPLE FRITTER

7 PIECES £3.50 10 PIECES £4.50
£6.50
£3.00
£4.00
£2.75
£3.00
£2.25
£1.00
£2.75

ONION RINGS 
MUSHY PEAS 
CURRY SAUCE
BREAD & BUTTER
PICKLED ONION SINGLE

TARTARE SAUCE
STOKES KETCHUP/MAYO SACHET

ERIC’S SIGNATURE SAUCES 50G

£3.00 
£2.20 
£2.30
£1.75

75P
£1.25

55P
£1.00

SIDES & SAUCES

COD LOIN
HADDOCK
PLAICE
HAKE

CHIPS

SMALL
£6.00
£6.25

-
-

£2.50

MEDIUM
£9.25
£9.00
£8.50
£8.25

£3.50

LARGE
-

£10.75
-
-

£4.50

HAVE YOU TRIEDClick & Collect?JUST VISIT OUR WEBSITE



PEPSI 330ML

PEPSI MAX 330ML

VIMTO 330ML

7UP ZERO 330ML

SAN PELLIGRINO BLOOD ORANGE 330ML

FRUIT SHOOT 200ML	 £1.15
ORANGE
APPLE & BLACKCURRANT

APPLE JUICE 750ML	 £6.00

SPRING WATER STILL OR SPARKLING 500ML	 £1.50

CAN O WATER 330ML CAN	 £2.75
STILL
SPARKLING

TEA	 £2.50

COFFEE	 £2.50

ST.IVES TAKEAWAY MENU

£1.90

£1.65

£1.90

£1.65

£2.65

SOFT DRINKS

PLEASE ASK 
FOR OUR SELECTION OF 

Beers & Ciders

COD AND CHIPS
COD FISHCAKE AND CHIPS
SCAMPI AND CHIPS 6 PIECES

BATTERED SAUSAGE AND CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS

£6.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

Sweet Treats

DEEP-FRIED JAM SANDWICH	 £3.95
DON’T JUDGE UNTIL YOU’VE TRIED IT! IT’S AMAZING!

BATTERED MARS BAR	  		  £2.75
A CHIPPY CLASSIC!

ICE CREAM TUB SMALL/LARGE	 £2.75/6.75

CHILDREN’S MENU

ORDER ONLINE                  VISIT US ANYTIME!
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