FRYING IN BEEF DRIPPING & RAPESEED OIL Gluten Free Available

ALLERGENS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

FISH AND CHIPS ST.IVES TAKEAWAY MENU



FISH & SEAFOOD =					
		SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	
	COD LOIN	£6.00	£9.25	-	
	HADDOCK	£6.25	£9.00	£10.75	
	PLAICE	-	£8.50	-	
	HAKE	-	£8.25	-	
	CHIPS	£2.50	£3.50	£4.50	
SCAMPI 10 PIECES		£7.75	BATTERED	KING PRAWNS 3 PIECES	£3.75
COD NUGGETS 5 PIECES		£5.95	VEGAN CRI	SPY LEMON 'PRAWNS'3 PIECES	£5.50
COD FISH CAKE with parsley and seaweed salt		£3.95		ER BATTERED COD, TARTARE SAUCE AND	£6.75
BATTERED SQUID 6 PIECES		£6.00	LETTUCE IN A BRIOCHE BUN		

Street	Pand
Obleel	

HOT DOG Dingley dell sausage, red and yellow sauce, fried onions	£6.00
ERIC'S FRIED CHICKEN 3 PIECES FILLETS OF ERIC'S VERSION OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	£4.25
SPICY BBQ WINGS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS IN OUR SPICY BBQ SAUCE	£6.75
BUFFALO WINGS FRIED CHICKEN WINGS IN OUR SPICY BUFFALO SAUCE	£6.75
CHICKEN BURGER Lettuce, curry and lime mayo	£6.50
CHICKEN BURGER + 'THE WORKS' Lettuce, curry and lime mayo, spicy BBQ Sauce, pickled onion	£6.75
HALLOUMI FRIES 4 PIECES HALLOUMI STICKS TOSSED IN RICE CONES AND FRIED IN RAPESEED OIL	£4.50

MACARONI CHEESE BALLS Balls of Homemade Macaroni Cheese Coated in Panko Breadcrumbs and Fried	£5.25
NACHO LOADED CHIPS our chips topped with guacamole, cherry tomatoes, sour cream and crushed tortilla chips	£5.50
LOADED CHEESY CHIPS BOX our chips loaded with mozzarella and cheddar	£4.75
LOADED CHEESY CHIPS BOX + 'THE WORKS' OUR CHIPS LOADED WITH MOZZARELLA AND CHEDDAR, SCRAPS, GARLIC MAYO AND CRISPY ONION	£5.00
DEEP FRIED COOKIE DOUGH BALL Homemade chocolate chip cookie dough ball fried in batter	£2.00

ERIC'S CLASSICS	
CHICKEN NUGGETS 7 PIECES £3.50 10 PIECES	s £4.50
SPINACH & HALLOUMI ARANCINI	£6.50
SAUSAGE BATTERED OR PLAIN	£3.00
JUMBO SAUSAGE BATTERED OR PLAIN	£4.00
SAVELOY SAUSAGE	£2.75
BLACK PUDDING FRITTER	£3.00
BATTERED GHERKIN	£2.25
PICKLED GHERKIN	£1.00
PINEAPPLE FRITTER	£2.75

SIDES & SAUCES	
ONION RINGS	£3.00
MUSHY PEAS	£2.20
CURRY SAUCE	£2.30
BREAD & BUTTER	£1.75
PICKLED ONION SINGLE	75P
TARTARE SAUCE	£1.25
STOKES KETCHUP/MAYO SACHET	55P
ERIC'S SIGNATURE SAUCES 506	£1.00

WWW.ERICSFISHANDCHIPS.COM | 5 ABBEY RETAIL PARK, ST.IVES PE27 4AE | 🎔 🐵 🕣

FISH AND CHIPS

ST.IVES TAKEAWAY MENU

CHILDREN'S MENU =

COD AND CHIPS	£6.75
COD FISHCAKE AND CHIPS	£5.75
SCAMPI AND CHIPS 6 PIECES	£5.75
BATTERED SAUSAGE AND CHIPS	£5.75
CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS	£5.75

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI 330ML	£1.90
PEPSI MAX 330ML	£1.65
VIMTO 330ML	£1.90
7UP ZERO 330ML	£1.65
SAN PELLIGRINO BLOOD ORANGE 330ML	£2.65
FRUIT SHOOT 200ML Orange Apple & blackcurrant	£1.15
APPLE JUICE 750ML	£6.00
SPRING WATER STILL OR SPARKLING 500ML	£1.50
CAN O WATER 330ml can still sparkling	£2.75
TEA	£2.50
COFFEE	£2.50

Sureet Freats

DEEP-FRIED JAM SANDWICH Don't judge until you've tried it! It's Amazing!	£3.95
BATTERED MARS BAR A CHIPPY CLASSIC!	£2.75
ICE CREAM TUB SMALL/LARGE	£2.75/6.75



ORDER ONLINE

VISIT US ANYTIME!

WWW.ERICSFISHANDCHIPS.COM | 5 ABBEY RETAIL PARK, ST.IVES PE27 4AE | 🎔 🞯 🕧